© Perna

rocenka 2021




© Perna

rocenka 2021

50m volny zplisob

1 KRATOCHVIL Josef 2001 0:23.13  16.12.2021 Plzeri 1 KULISTAKOVA Annemarie 2004 0:27.56  17.10.2021 Plzeri

2 KNESL Matgj 2003 0:23.60 16.12.2021 Plzen 2 SKOPALOVA Marie 2001 0:27.71  16.12.2021 Plzen

3 SAZOVSKY Jan 2001 0:24.19 27.11.2021 Zlin 3 KRAUSOVA Alica 2005 0:28.74 17.10.2021 Plzei

4 VAVRIN Simon 2004 0:24.35 17.10.2021 Plzeri 4 KRiZKOVA Vanda 2006 0:28.92 18.6.2021 Usti n.Labem
5 OTT Dalibor 2003 0:24.55 16.12.2021 Plzen 5 ZURKOVA Adéla 2007 0:29.81 27.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
6 KOUTNY David 2003 0:24.63 21.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 6 SOCHOROVA Amdlie 2006 0:29.83  21.11.2021 Novwy Jicin
7 SUPA Michal 2001 0:25.12  17.10.2021 Plzed 7 KANOCZ Eva 2008 0:30.45 21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
8 MINAR Josef 2005 0:25.22  16.12.2021 Plzen 8 KNEIFLOVA Nella 2007 0:30.48 27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
9 PILAT Matgj 2007 0:26.09  26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 9 MARECEK Leila 2009 0:31.58 11.12.2021 Litomé&fice
10 NGUYEN TIEN THANH  Adam 2006 0:26.58  21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 10 HASALOVA Veronika 2004 0:32.01 4.9.2021 Znojmo
11 VYSKOCIL Jan 2006 0:26.68 21.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 11 TOMECKOVA Adéla 2008 0:32.08 21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
12 TVARUZEK Martin 2004 0:26.91  27.2.2021 Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski 12 SIGUTOVA Katefina 2007 0:32.22  21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
13 KOUTNY Matgj 2007 0:26.94 17.10.2021 Plzei 13 GROSSMANOVA Anna 2009 0:34.41 21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
14 SOCHOR Adrian 2004 0:27.04 21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 14 KAL{SKOVA Natélie 2007 0:34.65  2.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
15 PISAROVIC Vojtéch 2003 0:27.73  31.10.2021 Jihlava 15 MUSIALOVA Aneta 2010 0:35.60  4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna

SEKVARD Mikulas 2006 0:27.73  27.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in 16 MARTINIKOVA Bara 2009 0:36.94  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

17 JAHODA Matyas 2006 0:27.78 5.9.2021 Znojmo 17 BOBAKOVA Tereza 2007 0:37.25 21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
18 VAVRIN Tobias 2007 0:28.03  27.11.2021 Novy Jidin 18 VAVRINOVA Magda 2009 0:37.53  27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
19 MIZERA Jakub 2007 0:28.22  21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 19 BALCAROVA Veronika 2008 0:38.53  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20 KELLER Luka&s 2008 0:30.28  2.11.2021 Novwy Jicin 20 FABIKOVA Kristyna 2011 0:38.91 16.10.2021 Prost&jov
21 STRNAD David 2008 0:31.36  21.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 21 SOBOROVA Viktorie 2010 0:39.43  13.11.2021 Havifov
22 SIRANEC Viktor 2008 0:31.84 21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in 22 STANCIKOVA Adéla 2005 0:39.87 27.11.2021 Novwy Jicin
23 MINAR Jakub 1975 0:32.31  29.12.2021 Vsetin 23 KELLEROVA Petra 2010 0:39.95  2.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
24 HAVLASEK Lumir 2011 0:34.00 13.11.2021 Havifov 24 RADINOVA Zuzana 2011 0:41.64  4.12.2021 Vsetin

25 FALTYNEK Adam 2008 0:35.32  27.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in 25 LEDNICKA Bara lvana 2010 0:41.75 13.11.2021 Havifov
26 SIMICEK Vaclav 2008 0:35.41 27.11.2021 Novy Jidin 26 KAHANKOVA Dorota 2010 0:41.85 13.11.2021 Havifov
27 PILAT Vojtéch 2010 0:35.44  4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna 27 ONDRUCHOVA Nelly 2010 0:42.03 13.11.2021 Havifov
28 SOCHOR Vilém 2010 0:36.93  2.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 28 POLCIKOVA Michaela 2010 0:43.15  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29 VROBEL Richard 2010 0:37.37  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 29 KACHELOVA Valentyna 2011 0:44.27  4.12.2021 Vsetin

30 PALAT Adrian 2010 0:37.94  4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna 30 KONEENA Martina 2011 0:47.63  4.12.2021 Vsetin

31 DOSTAL Vaclav 2011 0:38.08  4.12.2021 Vsetin 31 SEHNALKOVA Amdlie 2010 0:51.84 13.11.2021 Havifov
32 KRIZEK Marek 2011 0:38.46  4.12.2021 Vsetin 32 HAIKOVA Natalie 2007 0:52.50  30.9.2021 Novy Jidin
33 MIKULENKA Jan 2010 0:41.44 13.11.2021 Havifov 33 PECENKOVA Adéla 2010 0:55.25  30.9.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
34 JAKABOVIC Adam 2010 0:42.53  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 34 JAROSOVA Valentyna 2011 1:00.97  2.11.2021 Novy li¢in
35 PETREK Daniel 2007 0:45.18 29.12.2021 Vsetin 35 PETRKOVSKA Viktorie 2010 1:02.96  2.11.2021 Novy li¢in
36 KRUTILEK David 2010 0:46.93  26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in 36 MINAROVA Julie 2010 1:03.84  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
37 SMILEK Tomas 2011 0:53.50  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in 37 ZLEBKOVA Lea 2011 1:05.65  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
38 VISEK David 2008 0:54.72 2.11.2021 Novy Jidin 38 VISKOVA Lucie 2010 1:09.16  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
39 MAUREY David 2009 0:54.89  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
40 YARMOLOVYCH David 2011 1:02.53  2.11.2021 Novy li¢in
41 SEGETA Jan 2011 1:09.68  2.11.2021 Novy li¢in
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1 KRATOCHVIL

2 SAZOVSKY

3 KOUTNY

4 VAVRIN

5 OTT

6 KNESL

7 MINAR

8 SupPA

9 PILAT

10 SOCHOR
11 KOUTNY
12 TVARUZEK
13 NGUYEN TIEN THANH
14 VYSKOCIL
15 PISAROVIC
16 JAHODA
17 VAVRIN

18 SEKVARD
19 MIZERA
20 MINAR
21 KELLER
22 STRNAD
23 SIRANEC
24 SUBA
25 HAVLASEK
26 SIMICEK
27 PILAT
28 FALTYNEK
29 VROBEL
30 PALAT
31 SOCHOR
32 KRIZEK
33 DOSTAL
34 MIKULENKA
35 PETREK
36 JAKABOVIC
37 MAUREY
38 VISEK

Josef
Jan
David
Simon
Dalibor
Matéj
Josef
Michal
Matéj
Adrian
Matéj
Martin
Adam
Jan
Vojtéch
Matyas
Tobias
Mikulas
Jakub
Jakub
Lukas
David
Viktor
Stépan
Lumir
Vaclav
Vojtéch
Adam
Richard
Adrian
Vilém
Marek
Vaclav
Jan
Daniel
Adam
David
David

2001
2001
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2001
2007
2004
2007
2004
2006
2006
2003
2006
2007
2006
2007
1975
2008
2008
2008
2007
2011
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2007
2010
2009
2008

0:50.72
0:51.02
0:51.58
0:52.04
0:53.06
0:53.12
0:55.48
0:56.18
0:56.83
0:57.71
0:58.18
0:59.09
0:59.89
1:00.22
1:00.46
1:00.65
1:00.76
1:02.47
1:04.47
1:06.14
1:07.82
1:11.29
1:11.68
1:14.48
1:17.06
1:19.39
1:20.42
1:20.57
1:21.91
1:25.13
1:26.00
1:27.63
1:28.69
1:33.20
1:37.43
1:39.85
1:56.86
1:59.89

17.12.2021
28.11.2021
22.10.2021
31.8.2021
17.12.2021
17.12.2021
4.9.2021
27.2.2021
27.11.2021
31.8.2021
15.10.2021
30.5.2021
20.11.2021
29.12.2021
15.5.2021
20.11.2021
15.10.2021
4.9.2021
20.11.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
6.11.2021
29.12.2021
26.6.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
2.10.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
5.12.2021
29.12.2021
4.12.2021
13.11.2021
29.12.2021
29.12.2021
6.11.2021
30.9.2021
6.11.2021

100m volny zp

Co

sob

Plzen

Zlin
Samorin
Novy Ji¢in
Plzen
Plzen
Znojmo
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Novy Ji¢in
Novy Ji¢in
Plzen
Praha - Podoli
Novy Ji¢in
Vsetin
Oswiecim
Novy Ji¢in
Plzen
Znojmo
Novy Ji¢in
Vsetin
Vsetin
Krnov
Vsetin
Novy Ji¢in
Vsetin
Vsetin
KopfFivnice
Vsetin
Vsetin
Brno-Lesna
Vsetin
Vsetin
Havifov
Vsetin
Vsetin
Krnov
Novy Ji¢in
Krnov

O 00 NO U B WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

KULISTAKOVA
SKOPALOVA
KRAUSOVA
KRIZKOVA
SOCHOROVA
ZURKOVA
HASALOVA
KNEIFLOVA
KANOCZ
SIGUTOVA
TOMECKOVA
MARECEK
GROSSMANOVA
KALISKOVA
MUSIALOVA
MARTINIKOVA
BOBAKOVA
KRIZKOVA
FABIKOVA
KELLEROVA
BOLFOVA
STANCIKOVA
SOBOROVA
RADINOVA
VAVRINOVA
LEDNICKA
ONDRUCHOVA
KAHANKOVA
KACHELOVA
POLCIKOVA
KONECENA
SEHNALIKOVA
PECENKOVA

Annemarie
Marie
Alica
Vanda
Amalie
Adéla
Veronika
Nella
Eva
Katefina
Adéla
Leila
Anna
Natalie
Aneta
Bara
Tereza
Lucie
Kristyna
Petra
Viktorie
Adéla
Viktorie
Zuzana
Magda
Bara Ivana
Nelly
Dorota
Valentyna
Michaela
Martina
Amalie
Adéla

2004
2001
2005
2006
2006
2007
2004
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2010
2009
2007
2009
2011
2010
2008
2005
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

rocenka 2021

0:59.20
0:59.56
1:02.46
1:02.55
1:04.24
1:05.82
1:06.33
1:07.87
1:08.42
1:09.65
1:10.44
1:11.31
1:15.28
1:20.11
1:21.29
1:21.69
1:23.32
1:23.82
1:24.97
1:26.67
1:26.76
1:30.92
1:31.31
1:31.50
1:31.90
1:35.18
1:37.15
1:37.20
1:39.45
1:39.69
1:48.49
2:04.22
2:10.75

15.10.2021 Plzen
17.12.2021 Plzen
15.10.2021 Plzen
15.10.2021 Plzen
15.10.2021 Plzen
15.10.2021 Plzen
4.9.2021 Znojmo
29.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin
18.9.2021 Havifov
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
29.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29.12.2021 Vsetin
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Vsetin
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
6.11.2021 Krnov
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
13.11.2021 Havifov
6.11.2021 Krnov
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
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SAZOVSKY
KOUTNY
oTT
VAVRIN
MINAR
KRATOCHVIL
KNESL
PILAT
KOUTNY
10 SOCHOR
11 TVARUZEK
12 SEKVARD
13 VAVRIN
14 JAHODA
15 PISAROVIC
16 VYSKOCIL
17 MIZERA
18 NGUYEN TIEN THANH
19 KELLER

20 STRNAD
21 SIRANEC
22 HAVLASEK
23 PILAT

24 SIMICEK
25 VROBEL
26 KRIZEK

27 FALTYNEK
28 SOCHOR
29 MIKULENKA
30 PALAT

31 PETREK
32 MAUREY

O 00 NO U B WN -

KOUTNY
SAZOVSKY
oTT
MINAR
VAVRIN
PILAT

7 KOUTNY
8 SEKVARD
9 VYSKOCIL

U WN R

Jan
David
Dalibor
Simon
Josef
Josef
Matéj
Matéj
Matéj
Adrian
Martin
Mikulas
Tobias
Matyas
Vojtéch
Jan
Jakub
Adam
Lukas
David
Viktor
Lumir
Vojtéch
Vaclav
Richard
Marek
Adam
Vilém
Jan
Adrian
Daniel
David

David
Jan
Dalibor
Josef
Simon
Matéj
Matéj
Mikulas
Jan

2001
2003
2003
2004
2005
2001
2003
2007
2007
2004
2004
2006
2007
2006
2003
2006
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2011
2010
2008
2010
2011
2008
2010
2010
2010
2007
2009

2003
2001
2003
2005
2004
2007
2007
2006
2006

1:47.97
1:48.62
1:53.59
1:56.63
1:57.41
1:58.53
1:59.44
2:02.34
2:07.25
2:10.24
2:12.46
2:12.69
2:13.76
2:16.51
2:17.93
2:23.31
2:25.47
2:27.32
2:30.38
2:44.48
2:46.25
2:55.24
2:55.44
2:58.18
3:02.93
3:08.68
3:16.31
3:18.09
3:29.00
3:33.10
3:51.41
3:59.87

3:48.19
3:59.13
3:59.40
4:04.39
4:20.09
4:27.38
4:36.45
4:40.58
4:47.49

200m volny zp

sob

Co

19.12.2021 Plzen
22.10.2021 Samorin
19.12.2021 Plzen
16.10.2021 Plzen
19.12.2021 Plzen
24.4.2021 Pardubice
16.10.2021 Plzen
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
11.12.2021 Prostéjov
11.9.2021 Praha - Podoli
24.4.2021 Pardubice
5.9.2021 Znojmo
2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
5.9.2021 Znojmo
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
13.11.2021 Havifov
16.10.2021 Prostéjov
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
4.12.2021 Vsetin
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
13.11.2021 Havifov
9.10.2021 Havirov
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

KULISTAKOVA
SKOPALOVA
KRAUSOVA
KRIZKOVA
SOCHOROVA
HASALOVA
SIGUTOVA
KNEIFLOVA
KANOCZ

10 TOMECKOVA
11 ZURKOVA

12 MARECEK

13 GROSSMANOVA
14 KALISKOVA
15 MUSIALOVA
16 BOBAKOVA
17 MARTINIKOVA
18 FABIKOVA

19 VAVRINOVA
20 STANCIKOVA
21 SOBOROVA
22 KELLEROVA
23 KAHANKOVA

O 00 NO U B WN -

400m volny zpusob

22.10.2021 Samorin
22.10.2021 Samorin
17.12.2021 Plzet
17.10.2021 Plzeni
10.9.2021 Praha - Podoli
31.10.2021 Jihlava
31.10.2021 Jihlava
1.10.2021 Kopftivnice
21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in

1 KULISTAKOVA
2 KRIZKOVA

3 KRAUSOVA

4 SOCHOROVA
5 ZURKOVA

6 KNEIFLOVA

7 SIGUTOVA

8 TOMECKOVA
9 KANOCZ

Annemarie
Marie
Alica
Vanda
Amalie
Veronika
Katefina
Nella
Eva
Adéla
Adéla
Leila
Anna
Natalie
Aneta
Tereza
Bara
Kristyna
Magda
Adéla
Viktorie
Petra
Dorota

Annemarie
Vanda
Alica
Amalie
Adéla
Nella
Katefina
Adéla

Eva

2004
2001
2005
2006
2006
2004
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2007
2010
2007
2009
2011
2009
2005
2010
2010
2010

2004
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

rocenka 2021

2:07.20
2:11.51
2:16.69
2:18.13
2:25.81
2:26.89
2:30.99
2:31.35
2:33.46
2:35.06
2:37.40
2:45.32
2:53.25
3:08.12
3:09.39
3:11.19
3:12.54
3:15.86
3:21.18
3:23.98
3:32.34
3:32.56
3:33.90

4:28.66
4:55.44
4:59.02
5:00.38
5:28.56
5:34.26
5:38.47
5:47.41
5:49.25

16.10.2021 Plzen
16.10.2021 Plzen
16.10.2021 Plzen
16.10.2021 Plzen
5.6.2021 Liberec 3
5.9.2021 Znojmo
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
10.7.2021 Radovljica
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
9.10.2021 Havirov
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
13.11.2021 Havifov
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

17.12.2021 Plzen
28.11.2021 Zlin
31.10.2021 Jihlava
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
9.10.2021 Havirov
9.10.2021 Havifov
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
18.9.2021 Havifov
9.10.2021 Havifov
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10 JAHODA Matyas 2006 4:55.98  21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 10 MARECEK Leila 2009 6:15.29  9.10.2021 Havifov
11 NGUYEN TIEN THANH Adam 2006 4:58.75 21.11.2021 Novy Jiin 11 KAL{SKOVA Natélie 2007 6:25.07  18.9.2021 Havifov
12 VAVRIN Tobig$ 2007 5:06.18  13.3.2021 Oswiecim 12 MUSIALOVA Aneta 2010 6:26.52  5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
13 PISAROVIC Vojtéch 2003 5:07.35  13.3.2021 Oswiecim 13 GROSSMANOVA Anna 2009 6:37.57  9.10.2021 Havifov
14 KELLER Luka&s 2008 5:29.86  26.11.2021 Novy Jigin 14 STANCIKOVA Adéla 2005 6:53.85 27.11.2021 Novy Jigin
15 SIRANEC Viktor 2008 5:56.42  18.9.2021 Havifov 15 MARTINIKOVA Bara 2009 6:55.28  9.10.2021 Havifov
16 PILAT Vojtéch 2010 5:58.98  4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna 16 SOBOROVA Viktorie 2010 7:29.84  9.10.2021 Havifov
17 VROBEL Richard 2010 6:09.13  4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna 17 VAVRINOVA Magda 2009 7:30.78  18.9.2021 Havifov
18 STRNAD David 2008 6:14.66  18.9.2021 Havifov 18 KELLEROVA Petra 2010 7:45.57  9.10.2021 Havifov
19 SIMICEK Vaclav 2008 6:31.87 18.9.2021 Havifov

20 SOCHOR Vilém 2010 7:02.65  9.10.2021 Havifov

21 FALTYNEK Adam 2008 7:05.04  9.10.2021 Havifov

22 PALAT Adrian 2010 7:20.26  9.10.2021 Havifov

800m volny zpusob

1 KOUTNY David 2003 7:52.55 22.10.2021 Samorin 1 KULISTAKOVA Annemarie 2004 9:26.68 18.12.2021 Plzeri

2 OTT Dalibor 2003 8:23.62 16.12.2021 Plzeri 2 KRIZKOVA Vanda 2006 10:44.15 26.9.2021 Pardubice
3 KOUTNY Matgj 2007 9:39.84  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice 3 ZURKOVA Adéla 2007  10:57.12  9.10.2021 Havifov
4 PILAT Matgj 2007 9:4496  29.5.2021 Praha - Podoli 4 KNEIFLOVA Nella 2007  11:21.83  9.10.2021 Havifov
5 SEKVARD Mikulas 2006  10:02.18  27.2.2021 Os$wiecim 5 SIGUTOVA Katefina 2007  11:32.55  9.10.2021 Havifov
6 JAHODA Matyas 2006  10:11.75  9.10.2021 Havifov 6 KANOCZ Eva 2008  11:44.80  9.10.2021 Havifov
7 PISAROVIC Vojtéch 2003  10:30.57  9.10.2021 Havifov 7 MARECEK Leila 2009  12:42.17  9.10.2021 Havifov
8 NGUYEN TIEN THANH  Adam 2006  10:49.56  9.10.2021 Havifov 8 GROSSMANOVA Anna 2009  13:19.56  9.10.2021 Havifov
9 KELLER Luka&s 2008  12:19.90  9.10.2021 Havifov 9 KALISKOVA Natélie 2007  13:33.81  9.10.2021 Havifov
10 VROBEL Richard 2010  12:42.83  5.12.2021 Brno-Lesnd 10 MARTINIKOVA Bara 2009  14:09.00  9.10.2021 Havifov
11 PILAT Vojtéch 2010  12:51.58  9.10.2021 Havifov 11 MUSIALOVA Aneta 2010  14:14.15  9.10.2021 Havifov
12 STRNAD David 2008  13:54.36  9.10.2021 Havifov 12 STANCIKOVA Adéla 2005  14:29.94  9.10.2021 Havifov
13 SOCHOR Vilém 2010  14:12.07  9.10.2021 Havifov 13 SOBOROVA Viktorie 2010  15:28.06  9.10.2021 Havifov
14 SIMICEK Vaclav 2008  14:17.07  9.10.2021 Havifov 14 KELLEROVA Petra 2010  16:01.47  9.10.2021 Havifov
15 FALTYNEK Adam 2008  14:18.51  9.10.2021 Havifov

16 PALAT Adrian 2010  14:55.60  9.10.2021 Havifov

1500m volny zpusob

1 KOUTNY David 2003 15:09.48  22.10.2021 Samorin 1. KRiZKOVA Vanda 2006 20:33,5 19.9.2020 Praha - Podoli
2 OTT Dalibor 2003  16:13.74 16.10.2021 Plzefi

3 KOUTNY Matgj 2007  18:20.17 30.10.2021 lihlava

4 JAHODA Matyas 2006  18:58.32  9.10.2021 Havifov

5 PILAT Matgj 2007  19:18.00  23.4.2021 Pardubice

6 PISAROVIC Vojtéch 2003  19:48.69  9.10.2021 Havifov

7 NGUYEN TIEN THANH  Adam 2006  20:12.87  9.10.2021 Havifov

8 KELLER Luka&s 2008  23:03.37  9.10.2021 Havifov

9 STRNAD David 2008  26:40.00  9.10.2021 Havifov

10 SIMICEK Vaclav 2008 26:51.20 9.10.2021 Havifov

FALTYNEK Adam 2008 26:53.85 9.10.2021 Havifov

[any
[N
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rocenka 2021

50m znak

1 KNESL Matgj 2003 0:26.33  19.12.2021 Plzen 1 SKOPALOVA Marie 2001 0:31.10 19.12.2021 Plzed

2 SAZOVSKY Jan 2001 0:26.43  20.11.2021 Novy Jicin 2 KULISTAKOVA Annemarie 2004 0:31.69 16.10.2021 Plzeri

3 KRATOCHVIL Josef 2001 0:26.57 19.12.2021 Plzef 3 KRAUSOVA Alica 2005 0:33.76  15.10.2021 Plzef

4 SUPA Michal 2001 0:28.04 16.10.2021 Plzef 4 KNEIFLOVA Nella 2007 0:35.92  20.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
5 KOUTNY David 2003 0:28.47 16.12.2021 Plzei 5 ZURKOVA Adéla 2007 0:36.25 28.12.2021 Vsetin

6 SOCHOR Adrian 2004 0:29.10 16.12.2021 Plzed 6 SOCHOROVA Amdlie 2006 0:36.35  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
7 KOUTNY Matgj 2007 0:30.34  20.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 7 KANOCZ Eva 2008 0:36.47 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
8 TVARUZEK Martin 2004 0:30.94 6.6.2021 Liberec 3 8 MARECEK Leila 2009 0:37.44  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
9 PILAT Matéj 2007 0:31.09  20.11.2021 Novy Jicin 9 KRiZKOVA Vanda 2006 0:37.47 17.10.2021 Plzefi

10 NGUYEN TIEN THANH  Adam 2006 0:31.42  20.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in 10 SIGUTOVA Katefina 2007 0:38.05 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
11 MINAR Josef 2005 0:31.59  28.12.2021 Vsetin 11 TOMECKOVA Adéla 2008 0:42.24  21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
12 JAHODA Matyas 2006 0:32.79  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice 12 SOBOROVA Viktorie 2010 0:44.33  13.11.2021 Havifov
13 SEKVARD Mikulas 2006 0:32.84  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice 13 BOBAKOVA Tereza 2007 0:44.40 21.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
14 PISAROVIC Vojtéch 2003 0:33.11  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice 14 MUSIALOVA Aneta 2010 0:44.60  2.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
15 VAVRIN Tobig$ 2007 0:33.52  18.9.2021 Havifov 15 GROSSMANOVA Anna 2009 0:45.18  28.12.2021 Vsetin

16 VYSKOCIL Jan 2006 0:33.54  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice 16 FABIKOVA Kristyna 2011 0:45.54  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
17 KELLER Luka&s 2008 0:37.45 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 17 VAVRINOVA Magda 2009 0:46.28  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
18 STRNAD David 2008 0:39.25 20.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 18 KAL{SKOVA Natélie 2007 0:46.42  31.8.2021 Nowy Jiin
19 MINAR Jakub 1975 0:39.67 28.12.2021 Vsetin 19 MARTINIKOVA Bara 2009 0:46.92  2.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
20 HAVLASEK Lumir 2011 0:40.14  4.12.2021 Vsetin 20 LEDNICKA Bara lvana 2010 0:47.44  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21 SIRANEC Viktor 2008 0:41.00 28.12.2021 Vsetin 21 KELLEROVA Petra 2010 0:47.97  31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
22 VROBEL Richard 2010 0:42.30  4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna 22 RADINOVA Zuzana 2011 0:49.94 13.11.2021 Havifov
23 PILAT Vojtéch 2010 0:42.85  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in 23 POLCIKOVA Michaela 2010 0:51.69  31.8.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
24 FALTYNEK Adam 2008 0:45.37  28.12.2021 Vsetin 24 BALCAROVA Veronika 2008 0:52.06  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
25 SOCHOR Vilém 2010 0:45.75  5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna 25 KONEENA Martina 2011 0:52.50  13.11.2021 Havifov
26 KRIZEK Marek 2011 0:46.87  4.12.2021 Vsetin 26 KAHANKOVA Dorota 2010 0:52.59 2.11.2021 Novy Jidin
27 PALAT Adrian 2010 0:46.97  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in 27 STANCIKOVA Adéla 2005 0:52.64  31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28 SIMICEK Vaclav 2008 0:47.27  20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 28 ONDRUCHOVA Nelly 2010 0:52.79  31.8.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
29 KRUTILEK David 2010 0:47.64  26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in 29 KACHELOVA Valentyna 2011 0:56.20 13.11.2021 Havifov
30 MIKULENKA Jan 2010 0:48.40  4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna 30 PECENKOVA Adéla 2010 0:57.00  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
31 JAKABOVIC Adam 2010 0:49.84  2.11.2021 Novwy Jiin 31 PETRKOVSKA Viktorie 2010 0:59.50  2.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
32 DOSTAL Vaclav 2011 0:49.99  16.10.2021 Prost&jov 32 SEHNALIKOVA Amdlie 2010 1:02.90  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
33 VISEK David 2008 0:55.86  6.11.2021 Krnov 33 MINAROVA Julie 2010 1:03.17 31.8.2021 Novy Jidin
34 PETREK Daniel 2007 0:57.25 28.12.2021 Vsetin 34 VISKOVA Lucie 2010 1:03.85  2.11.2021 Novy li¢in
35 YARMOLOVYCH David 2011 1:02.00  2.11.2021 Novy li¢in 35 ZLEBKOVA Lea 2011 1:05.56  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
36 MAUREY David 2009 1:03.30  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in 36 HAJKOVA Natélie 2007 1:06.12  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in

37 SEGETA Jan 2011 1:17.06 2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 37 JAROSOVA Valentyna 2011 1:06.51 2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

SAZOVSKY
KNESL
KOUTNY
SupA
SOCHOR
KOUTNY
PILAT
MINAR
TVARUZEK
VAVRIN
NGUYEN TIEN THANH
JAHODA
VYSKOCIL
SEKVARD
PISAROVIC
MINAR
KELLER
SIRANEC
VROBEL
PILAT
HAVLASEK
STRNAD
SUBA
FALTYNEK
SOCHOR
PALAT
SIMICEK
MIKULENKA
KRIZEK
DOSTAL
JAKABOVIC
PETREK
VISEK
MAUREY

Jan
Matéj
David
Michal
Adrian
Matéj
Matéj
Josef
Martin
Tobias
Adam
Matyas
Jan
Mikulas
Vojtéch
Jakub
Lukas
Viktor
Richard
Vojtéch
Lumir
David
Stépan
Adam
Vilém
Adrian
Vaclav
Jan
Marek
Vaclav
Adam
Daniel
David
David

2001
2003
2003
2001
2004
2007
2007
2005
2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2003
1975
2008
2008
2010
2010
2011
2008
2007
2008
2010
2010
2008
2010
2011
2011
2010
2007
2008
2009

0:56.59
0:57.52
0:58.01
0:58.65
1:02.67
1:04.30
1:05.33
1:05.61
1:06.06
1:09.60
1:09.95
1:10.54
1:11.56
1:12.08
1:13.45
1:21.11
1:22.18
1:24.78
1:25.96
1:26.63
1:27.81
1:29.80
1:32.33
1:32.40
1:36.18
1:39.14
1:39.59
1:40.44
1:40.50
1:50.33
1:56.55
1:59.60
2:00.49
2:08.53

16.12.2021 Plzen
16.12.2021 Plzen
16.12.2021 Plzen
17.10.2021 Plzen
16.12.2021 Plzen
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
18.9.2021 Havifov
28.12.2021 Vsetin
5.6.2021 Liberec 3
18.9.2021 Havifov
31.10.2021 Jihlava
2.10.2021 KopfFivnice
2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
5.6.2021 Liberec 3
28.12.2021 Vsetin
28.12.2021 Vsetin
28.12.2021 Vsetin
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
28.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
6.11.2021 Krnov
6.11.2021 Krnov
28.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

100m znak

10

O 00 NO U B WN -

SKOPALOVA
KULISTAKOVA
KRAUSOVA
KNEIFLOVA
ZURKOVA
KRIZKOVA
KANOCZ
SOCHOROVA
MARECEK
SIGUTOVA

11 TOMECKOVA

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

GROSSMANOVA
BOBAKOVA
MUSIALOVA
KALISKOVA
FABIKOVA
SOBOROVA
KELLEROVA
MARTINIKOVA

20 VAVRINOVA

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

LEDNICKA
STANCIKOVA
KRIZKOVA
RADINOVA
KAHANKOVA
ONDRUCHOVA
POLCIKOVA
KONECENA
KACHELOVA

30 SEHNALIKOVA

Marie
Annemarie
Alica
Nella
Adéla
Vanda
Eva
Amalie
Leila
Katefina
Adéla
Anna
Tereza
Aneta
Natalie
Kristyna
Viktorie
Petra
Bara
Magda
Bara Ivana
Adéla
Lucie
Zuzana
Dorota
Nelly
Michaela
Martina
Valentyna
Amalie

2001
2004
2005
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2010
2007
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2005
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010

rocenka 2021

1:07.68
1:07.90
1:13.81
1:15.55
1:15.72
1:16.81
1:19.81
1:21.17
1:21.43
1:21.81
1:27.03
1:29.67
1:30.03
1:31.16
1:36.59
1:36.59
1:37.46
1:39.36
1:42.51
1:42.90
1:45.85
1:48.51
1:48.84
1:51.68
1:53.06
1:53.82
1:56.43
1:59.56
2:08.56
2:17.43

17.10.2021 Plzen
17.10.2021 Plzen
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
17.10.2021 Plzen
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

30.5.2021 Praha - Podoli

21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
18.9.2021 Havifov
28.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
13.11.2021 Havifov
6.11.2021 Krnov
18.9.2021 Havifov
13.11.2021 Havifov
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in
6.11.2021 Krnov
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
13.11.2021 Havifov
6.11.2021 Krnov
13.11.2021 Havifov
4.12.2021 Vsetin
13.11.2021 Havifov
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rocenka 2021

200m znak
1 SAZOVSKY Jan 2001 2:01.35 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 1 KULISTAKOVA Annemarie 2004 2:32.44  26.9.2021 Pardubice
2 SUPA Michal 2001 2:05.98 15.10.2021 Plze 2 ZURKOVA Adéla 2007 2:41.25  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
3 KOUTNY David 2003 2:07.53  20.11.2021 Novy Jigin 3 KRAUSOVA Alica 2005 2:43.46  20.11.2021 Novy Jigin
4 SOCHOR Adrian 2004 2:13.81 17.12.2021 Plzed 4 KNEIFLOVA Nella 2007 2:46.16  1.10.2021 Kopfivnice
5 KOUTNY Matgj 2007 2:17.58 12.12.2021 Prost&jov 5 SIGUTOVA Katefina 2007 2:53.52  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
6 KNESL Matgj 2003 2:18.22  24.4.2021 Pardubice 6 KANOCZ Eva 2008 2:55.09  2.11.2021 Novy Jigin
7 PILAT Matgj 2007 2:25.86  15.10.2021 Plze 7 MARECEK Leila 2009 3:04.26  20.11.2021 Novy Jigin
8 TVARUZEK Martin 2004 2:25.98 6.6.2021 Liberec 3 8 TOMECKOVA Adéla 2008 3:10.96  2.11.2021 Novy Jigin
9 JAHODA Matyas 2006 2:31.93  15.10.2021 Plzed 9 GROSSMANOVA Anna 2009 3:12.88  2.11.2021 Novy Jigin
10 SEKVARD Mikulas 2006 2:33.96  1.10.2021 Kopfivnice 10 KAL{SKOVA Natélie 2007 3:25.47  2.11.2021 Nowy Jigin
11 SIMICEK Vaclav 2008 2:39.90  2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 11 STANCIKOVA Adéla 2005 3:48.99 27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
12 NGUYEN TIEN THANH Adam 2006 2:53.17  24.4.2021 Pardubice 12 MARTINIKOVA Bara 2009 3:50.75  2.11.2021 Novy Jigin
13 KELLER Lukas 2008 2:56.84 20.11.2021 Novy Jigin 13 VAVRINOVA Magda 2009 4:03.45 27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
14 VROBEL Richard 2010 3:02.36  5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
15 PILAT Vojtéch 2010 3:06.97  2.11.2021 Novy Jigin
16 STRNAD David 2008 3:16.22  2.11.2021 Novy Jigin
17 SIRANEC Viktor 2008 3:18.09 27.11.2021 Novy Jigin
18 SOCHOR Vilém 2010 3:25.97  5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna

19 FALTYNEK Adam 2008 3:30.25 2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
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U WN R

7

KRATOCHVIL
SAZOVSKY
VAVRIN
oTT
KOUTNY
KNESL
MINAR
SupA
SOCHOR
PILAT
NGUYEN TIEN THANH
TVARUZEK
KOUTNY
VYSKOCIL
SEKVARD
PISAROVIC
VAVRIN
JAHODA
KELLER
STRNAD
MINAR
MIZERA
SIRANEC
VROBEL
HAVLASEK
SOCHOR
SIMICEK
FALTYNEK
PILAT
MIKULENKA
KRIZEK
PALAT
PETREK
MAUREY

SAZOVSKY
KOUTNY
VAVRIN
KRATOCHVIL
oTT

KNESL
MINAR

Josef
Jan
Simon
Dalibor
David
Matéj
Josef
Michal
Adrian
Matéj
Adam
Martin
Matéj
Jan
Mikulas
Vojtéch
Tobias
Matyas
Lukas
David
Jakub
Jakub
Viktor
Richard
Lumir
Vilém
Vaclav
Adam
Vojtéch
Jan
Marek
Adrian
Daniel
David

Jan
David
Simon
Josef
Dalibor
Matéj
Josef

2001
2001
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2001
2004
2007
2006
2004
2007
2006
2006
2003
2007
2006
2008
2008
1975
2007
2008
2010
2011
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
2011
2010
2007
2009

2001
2003
2004
2001
2003
2003
2005

0:24.49
0:25.55
0:25.85
0:26.30
0:26.31
0:26.90
0:27.05
0:27.29
0:28.50
0:28.73
0:28.78
0:28.93
0:29.69
0:29.71
0:29.83
0:29.90
0:30.57
0:33.50
0:34.37
0:36.56
0:37.20
0:37.95
0:42.98
0:43.10
0:44.84
0:45.94
0:47.68
0:49.00
0:52.32
0:52.87
0:54.31
0:54.66
0:58.34
1:00.16

0:54.76
0:56.17
0:56.95
0:57.06
0:57.17
1:00.04
1:00.34

18.12.2021 Plzent
22.10.2021 Samorin
22.10.2021 Samorin

12.9.2021 Praha - Podoli

18.12.2021 Plzen
18.12.2021 Plzen
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

20.6.2021 Usti n.Labem

28.12.2021 Vsetin
16.10.2021 Plzen
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
15.5.2021 Oswiecim
16.10.2021 Plzen
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.9.2021 Znojmo
10.7.2021 Radovljica
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
10.7.2021 Radovljica
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
1.10.2021 Kopftivnice
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
28.12.2021 Vsetin
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

28.12.2021 Vsetin
22.10.2021 Samorin
31.8.2021 Novy li¢in
21.11.2021 Novwy Jicin

10.9.2021 Praha - Podoli

31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

50m motylek

KULISTAKOVA
SKOPALOVA
KRAUSOVA
ZURKOVA
KRIZKOVA
SOCHOROVA
HASALOVA
KANOCZ
KNEIFLOVA
10 TOMECKOVA
11 MARECEK

12 SIGUTOVA

13 MUSIALOVA
14 KALISKOVA

15 KELLEROVA
16 BOLFOVA

17 GROSSMANOVA
18 BOBAKOVA
19 KRIZKOVA

20 FABIKOVA

21 MARTINIKOVA
22 VAVRINOVA
23 RADINOVA

24 STANCIKOVA
25 SOBOROVA
26 KAHANKOVA
27 ONDRUCHOVA
28 LEDNICKA

O 00 NO U B WN -

100m motylek

1 SKOPALOVA
2 ZURKOVA

3 KRAUSOVA
4 HASALOVA
5 KRIZKOVA

6 SOCHOROVA
7 TOMECKOVA

Annemarie
Marie
Alica
Adéla
Vanda
Amalie
Veronika
Eva

Nella
Adéla
Leila
Katefina
Aneta
Natalie
Petra
Viktorie
Anna
Tereza
Lucie
Kristyna
Bara
Magda
Zuzana
Adéla
Viktorie
Dorota
Nelly
Bara Ivana

Marie
Adéla
Alica
Veronika
Vanda
Amalie
Adéla

2004
2001
2005
2007
2006
2006
2004
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2010
2007
2010
2008
2009
2007
2009
2011
2009
2009
2011
2005
2010
2010
2010
2010

2001
2007
2005
2004
2006
2006
2008

rocenka 2021

0:30.65
0:31.16
0:31.33
0:32.25
0:32.41
0:32.98
0:33.26
0:34.45
0:34.52
0:34.94
0:38.75
0:39.70
0:43.05
0:43.38
0:44.61
0:45.34
0:45.57
0:45.60
0:46.12
0:46.90
0:50.13
0:50.56
0:51.59
0:52.70
0:52.80
0:55.11
0:56.81
1:07.19

1:14.00
1:14.87
1:14.93
1:16.85
1:17.42
1:18.83
1:25.62

26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.9.2021 Znojmo
4.9.2021 Znojmo

20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

23.4.2021 Pardubice

16.10.2021 Plzen

23.4.2021 Pardubice
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
28.12.2021 Vsetin

5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in

30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

4.12.2021 Vsetin

28.12.2021 Vsetin
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
13.11.2021 Havifov
13.11.2021 Havifov
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in

25.4.2021 Pardubice
28.12.2021 Vsetin
30.10.2021 Jihlava

26.9.2021 Pardubice

18.6.2021 Usti n.Labem
19.12.2021 Plzen
28.12.2021 Vsetin
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8 PILAT

9 SOCHOR
10 KOUTNY
11 SEKVARD
12 VYSKOCIL
13 NGUYEN TIEN THANH
14 TVARUZEK
15 PISAROVIC
16 VAVRIN
17 JAHODA
18 MINAR

19 KELLER

20 STRNAD
21 SIRANEC
22 VROBEL
23 HAVLASEK
24 SOCHOR
25 PILAT

26 SIMICEK
27 FALTYNEK
28 MIKULENKA
29 PETREK

1 KOUTNY
2 SAZOVSKY
3 OTT

4 KOUTNY
5 SEKVARD
6 VYSKOCIL
7 VAVRIN

8 PILAT

Matéj
Adrian
Matéj
Mikulas
Jan
Adam
Martin
Vojtéch
Tobias
Matyas
Jakub
Lukas
David
Viktor
Richard
Lumir
Vilém
Vojtéch
Vaclav
Adam
Jan
Daniel

David
Jan
Dalibor
Matéj
Mikulas
Jan
Tobias
Matéj

2007
2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2004
2003
2007
2006
1975
2008
2008
2008
2010
2011
2010
2010
2008
2008
2010
2007

2003
2001
2003
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

1:01.95
1:02.93
1:04.97
1:07.20
1:07.76
1:08.06
1:08.82
1:09.61
1:11.16
1:18.16
1:21.15
1:21.59
1:31.79
1:37.02
1:38.94
1:42.94
1:50.87
1:53.82
1:54.31
1:56.05
1:59.07
2:14.51

1:59.38
2:00.90
2:08.88
2:31.53
2:32.52
2:33.57
2:43.66
2:46.06

28.12.2021
28.12.2021
28.12.2021
31.8.2021
21.11.2021
21.11.2021
26.6.2021
27.2.2021
18.9.2021
28.12.2021
28.12.2021
2.11.2021
6.11.2021
28.12.2021
28.12.2021
28.12.2021
2.11.2021
16.10.2021
18.9.2021
28.12.2021
28.12.2021
28.12.2021

18.12.2021
18.12.2021
18.12.2021
2.10.2021
2.10.2021
2.10.2021
20.11.2021
24.4.2021

Vsetin 8 KNEIFLOVA
Vsetin 9 MARECEK
Vsetin 10 KANOCZ
Novy Ji¢in 11 SIGUTOVA
Novy Ji¢in 12 KALISKOVA
Novy Ji¢in 13 BOLFOVA
Novy Jigin 14 MUSIALOVA
Oswiecim 15 KRIZKOVA
Havifov KELLEROVA
Vsetin 17 FABIKOVA
Vsetin 18 GROSSMANOVA
Novy Ji¢in 19 BOBAKOVA
Krnov 20 STANCIKOVA
Vsetin 21 MARTINIKOVA
Vsetin 22 VAVRINOVA
Vsetin
Novy Ji¢in
Prostéjov
Havifov
Vsetin
Vsetin
Vsetin

200m motylek
Plzen 1 HASALOVA
Plzef 2 SOCHOROVA
Plzen
KopfFivnice
KopfFivnice
KopfFivnice
Novy Ji¢in
Pardubice

Nella
Leila
Eva
Katefina
Natalie
Viktorie
Aneta
Lucie
Petra
Kristyna
Anna
Tereza
Adéla
Bara
Magda

Veronika
Amalie

2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2008
2010
2009
2010
2011
2009
2007
2005
2009
2009

2004
2006

rocenka 2021

1:26.75 18.9.2021 Havifov
1:29.14  28.12.2021 Vsetin
1:29.79  27.11.2021 Novy Jic¢in
1:30.26  29.12.2021 Vsetin
1:36.18 18.9.2021 Havifov
1:40.51 31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
1:42.34 28.12.2021 Vsetin
1:43.71 31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
1:43.71 4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
1:45.40 4.12.2021 Vsetin
1:47.07 28.12.2021 Vsetin
1:47.20 28.12.2021 Vsetin
1:53.93 31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
1:55.86  28.12.2021 Vsetin
1:56.33 31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
3:00.31 25.9.2021 Pardubice
3:05.07 25.9.2021 Pardubice
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rocenka 2021

50m prsa

1 VAVRIN Simon 2004 0:28.03 17.12.2021 Plzen 1 HASALOVA Veronika 2004 0:35.14  11.9.2021 Praha - Podoli
2 MINAR Josef 2005 0:30.12  17.12.2021 Plzefi 2 ZURKOVA Adéla 2007 0:35.69 2.11.2021 Novy Jidin
3 VYSKOCIL Jan 2006 0:32.00 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 3 SOCHOROVA Amdlie 2006 0:35.71  17.12.2021 Plzen

4 SUPA Michal 2001 0:32.57  20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 4 KRAUSOVA Alica 2005 0:37.99  15.10.2021 Plzef

5 SAZOVSKY Jan 2001 0:32.84 28.12.2021 Vsetin 5 KNEIFLOVA Nella 2007 0:39.00  10.7.2021 Radovljica
6 KOUTNY David 2003 0:32.96  31.8.2021 Nowy Jiin 6 MARECEK Leila 2009 0:40.65 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
7 NGUYEN TIEN THANH  Adam 2006 0:33.72  15.10.2021 Plzen 7 GROSSMANOVA Anna 2009 0:42.56  20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
8 PISAROVIC Vojtéch 2003 0:34.35 30.10.2021 Jihlava 8 KRiZKOVA Vanda 2006 0:42.93 26.6.2021 Novy Jicin
9 VAVRIN Tobig$ 2007 0:34.70  15.10.2021 Plzen 9 TOMECKOVA Adéla 2008 0:43.41 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
10 KOUTNY Matgj 2007 0:34.92  20.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in 10 KANOCZ Eva 2008 0:43.75 20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
11 OTT Dalibor 2003 0:35.14  15.5.2021 O$wiecim 11 SIGUTOVA Katefina 2007 0:44.22 28.12.2021 Vsetin

12 MINAR Jakub 1975 0:36.04 16.10.2021 Plzef 12 BOBAKOVA Tereza 2007 0:45.55  20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
13 JAHODA Matyas 2006 0:36.98  31.8.2021 Nowy Jicin 13 KRIZKOVA Lucie 2009 0:45.78  31.8.2021 Novy Jicin
14 PILAT Matgj 2007 0:37.23  28.12.2021 Vsetin 14 VAVRINOVA Magda 2009 0:46.62  30.9.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
15 TVARUZEK Martin 2004 0:38.57  29.5.2021 Praha - Podoli 15 MARTINIKOVA Bara 2009 0:47.40  2.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
16 SOCHOR Adrian 2004 0:38.71  28.12.2021 Vsetin 16 BOLFOVA Viktorie 2008 0:48.96  31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
17 KELLER Luka&s 2008 0:40.43  26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 17 KAL{SKOVA Natélie 2007 0:49.39  26.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in
18 SEKVARD Mikulas 2006 0:41.23  26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in 18 KELLEROVA Petra 2010 0:49.78  5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
19 SIRANEC Viktor 2008 0:42.57  20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in 19 MUSIALOVA Aneta 2010 0:50.25 28.12.2021 Vsetin
20 STRNAD David 2008 0:43.00  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in 20 SOBOROVA Viktorie 2010 0:50.50  13.11.2021 Havifov
21 SIMICEK Vaclav 2008 0:46.20  20.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 21 ONDRUCHOVA Nelly 2010 0:51.17  2.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
22 FALTYNEK Adam 2008 0:48.43  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in 22 LEDNICKA Bara lvana 2010 0:51.78  2.11.2021 Novwy Ji¢in
23 PALAT Adrian 2010 0:50.35  6.11.2021 Krnov 23 BALCAROVA Veronika 2008 0:52.00  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
24 DOSTAL Vaclav 2011 0:50.51 13.11.2021 Havifov 24 FABIKOVA Kristyna 2011 0:52.81 28.12.2021 Vsetin
25 HAVLASEK Lumir 2011 0:50.71  28.12.2021 Vsetin 25 POLCIKOVA Michaela 2010 0:54.32  31.8.2021 Novwy Jicin
26 PILAT Vojtéch 2010 0:52.76  2.11.2021 Nowy Ji¢in 26 RADINOVA Zuzana 2011 0:54.74  13.11.2021 Havifov
27 VROBEL Richard 2010 0:53.51  28.12.2021 Vsetin 27 KAHANKOVA Dorota 2010 0:55.93  30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28 SOCHOR Vilém 2010 0:55.25  28.12.2021 Vsetin 28 REKOVA Veronika 2009 0:59.85 26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29 JAKABOVIC Adam 2010 0:55.53  31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in 29 HAJKOVA Natélie 2007 1:00.69  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
30 KRUTILEK David 2010 0:57.40  26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in 30 PECENKOVA Adéla 2010 1:08.84  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
31 MIKULENKA Jan 2010 0:57.73  6.11.2021 Krnov 31 MINAROVA Julie 2010 1:13.25  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
32 VISEK David 2008 0:58.72  6.11.2021 Krnov 32 SEHNALIKOVA Amdlie 2010 1:14.41  30.9.2021 Novy li¢in
33 PETREK Daniel 2007 1:04.54 28.12.2021 Vsetin

100m prsa

1 VAVRIN Simon 2004 1:00.41 18.12.2021 Plzefi 1 HASALOVA Veronika 2004 1:14.73 5.9.2021 Znojmo

2 MINAR Josef 2005 1:05.54 18.12.2021 Plzen 2 ZURKOVA Adéla 2007 1:17.21  18.12.2021 Plzen

3 SUPA Michal 2001 1:08.89  20.11.2021 Novy li¢in 3 SOCHOROVA Amdlie 2006 1:18.48 18.12.2021 Plzefi

4 SAZOVSKY Jan 2001 1:08.92 28.12.2021 Vsetin 4 KRAUSOVA Alica 2005 1:22.85  2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
5 KOUTNY David 2003 1:09.71  31.8.2021 Novy li¢in 5 KNEIFLOVA Nella 2007 1:24.90 26.11.2021 Novy li¢in
6 VYSKOCIL Jan 2006 1:10.36  31.8.2021 Novy li¢in 6 MARECEK Leila 2009 1:28.03  28.12.2021 Vsetin

7 NGUYEN TIEN THANH  Adam 2006 1:13.96  30.10.2021 Jihlava 7 KANOCZ Eva 2008 1:32.93  26.11.2021 Novy li¢in
8 KOUTNY Matgj 2007 1:13.99  20.11.2021 Novy li¢in 8 SIGUTOVA Katefina 2007 1:33.48 28.12.2021 Vsetin
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9 VAVRIN
10 OTT

11 MINAR

12 PILAT

13 PISAROVIC
14 JAHODA
15 SOCHOR
16 TVARUZEK
17 KELLER

18 STRNAD
19 SIRANEC
20 SIMICEK
21 HAVLASEK
22 FALTYNEK
23 PALAT

24 VROBEL
25 DOSTAL
26 PILAT

27 JAKABOVIC
28 MIKULENKA
29 SOCHOR
30 VISEK

31 PETREK

NGUYEN TIEN THANH
PISAROVIC
KOUTNY

10 JAHODA

11 KELLER

12 STRNAD

13 SIMICEK

14 FALTYNEK
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<
>
<
=
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Tobias
Dalibor
Jakub
Matéj
Vojtéch
Matyas
Adrian
Martin
Lukas
David
Viktor
Vaclav
Lumir
Adam
Adrian
Richard
Vaclav
Vojtéch
Adam
Jan
Vilém
David
Daniel

Simon
Josef
Jan
Michal
Tobias
Dalibor
Adam
Vojtéch
Matéj
Matyas
Lukas
David
Vaclav
Adam

2007
2003
1975
2007
2003
2006
2004
2004
2008
2008
2008
2008
2011
2008
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2007

2004
2005
2006
2001
2007
2003
2006
2003
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008

1:14.19
1:17.31
1:17.32
1:17.70
1:18.48
1:19.05
1:21.09
1:21.79
1:26.21
1:36.10
1:36.59
1:41.29
1:44.45
1:44.51
1:45.84
1:52.94
1:53.87
1:54.91
1:59.50
2:01.11
2:01.74
2:09.11
2:19.29

2:10.43
2:22.54
2:34.41
2:36.55
2:41.02
2:42.48
2:43.24
2:48.22
2:50.20
2:53.20
3:12.31
3:25.38
3:35.53
3:44.10

18.9.2021 Havifov
15.5.2021 Oswiecim
16.10.2021 Plzen
28.12.2021 Vsetin
2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
29.5.2021 Praha - Podoli
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
6.11.2021 Krnov
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
28.12.2021 Vsetin
28.12.2021 Vsetin
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
28.12.2021 Vsetin
13.11.2021 Havifov
6.11.2021 Krnov
6.11.2021 Krnov
6.11.2021 Krnov
28.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
28.12.2021 Vsetin

16.12.2021 Plzen
16.12.2021 Plzen
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
25.9.2021 Pardubice
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
15.5.2021 Oswiecim
17.10.2021 Plzen
2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
10.7.2021 Radovljica
17.10.2021 Plzen
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in

9 GROSSMANOVA
10 TOMECKOVA
11 KRIZKOVA
12 BOBAKOVA
13 MARTINIKOVA
14 MUSIALOVA
15 KELLEROVA
16 SOBOROVA
17 KALISKOVA
18 VAVRINOVA
19 BOLFOVA
20 FABIKOVA
21 LEDNICKA
22 ONDRUCHOVA
23 KAHANKOVA
24 RADINOVA
25 POLCIKOVA
26 REKOVA
27 SEHNALIKOVA

200m prsa

1 HASALOVA

2 SOCHOROVA
3 ZURKOVA

4 MARECEK

5 KNEIFLOVA

6 GROSSMANOVA
7 KANOCZ

8 BOBAKOVA

9 TOMECKOVA
10 MARTINIKOVA
11 KALISKOVA
12 VAVRINOVA
13 KELLEROVA

Anna
Adéla
Lucie
Tereza
Bara
Aneta
Petra
Viktorie
Natalie
Magda
Viktorie
Kristyna
Bara Ivana
Nelly
Dorota
Zuzana
Michaela
Veronika
Amalie

Veronika
Amalie
Adéla
Leila
Nella
Anna
Eva
Tereza
Adéla
Bara
Natalie
Magda
Petra

2009
2008
2009
2007
2009
2010
2010
2010
2007
2009
2008
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2010

2004
2006
2007
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2009
2010

rocenka 2021

1:35.16
1:35.24
1:37.79
1:38.02
1:39.25
1:44.46
1:44.79
1:46.40
1:46.82
1:47.13
1:47.93
1:49.38
1:52.90
1:54.42
1:56.25
1:58.95
2:01.81
2:12.83
2:43.67

2:40.43
2:47.65
2:49.49
3:12.25
3:14.10
3:24.47
3:25.12
3:25.18
3:25.80
3:38.88
3:50.19
4:00.21
4:02.09

30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
5.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
6.11.2021 Krnov
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
28.12.2021 Vsetin
6.11.2021 Krnov
6.11.2021 Krnov
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
6.11.2021 Krnov
30.9.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
6.11.2021 Krnov

4.9.2021 Znojmo
16.12.2021 Plzen
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
12.12.2021 Litoméfice

10.7.2021 Radovljica
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
2.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
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1 VAVRIN
KRATOCHVIL
SAZOVSKY
SupA
MINAR
KOUTNY
KNESL

oTT
KOUTNY
PILAT

11 SOCHOR

12 VYSKOCIL
13 VAVRIN

14 NGUYEN TIEN THANH
15 SEKVARD
16 JAHODA

17 PISAROVIC
18 MINAR

19 KELLER

20 STRNAD

21 SIRANEC
22 HAVLASEK
23 SIMICEK

24 PILAT

25 PALAT

26 SOCHOR
27 FALTYNEK
28 DOSTAL

29 KRIZEK

30 MIKULENKA

O 00 NO UL B WN

=
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SAZOVSKY
VAVRIN
oTT
KOUTNY
SupA
KOUTNY
MINAR

8 PILAT

9 VAVRIN
10 VYSKOCIL
11 SEKVARD

N O b wWwN R

Simon
Josef
Jan
Michal
Josef
David
Matéj
Dalibor
Matéj
Matéj
Adrian
Jan
Tobias
Adam
Mikulas
Matyas
Vojtéch
Jakub
Lukas
David
Viktor
Lumir
Vaclav
Vojtéch
Adrian
Vilém
Adam
Vaclav
Marek
Jan

Jan
Simon
Dalibor
David
Michal
Matéj
Josef
Matéj
Tobias
Jan
Mikulas

2004
2001
2001
2001
2005
2003
2003
2003
2007
2007
2004
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2003
1975
2008
2008
2008
2011
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008
2011
2011
2010

2001
2004
2003
2003
2001
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006

0:56.00
0:57.73
0:58.82
1:00.09
1:00.36
1:00.56
1:01.45
1:02.82
1:04.84
1:05.50
1:06.50
1:07.70
1:07.89
1:08.03
1:09.99
1:11.71
1:12.50
1:13.63
1:19.23
1:24.93
1:28.32
1:32.43
1:35.01
1:36.26
1:36.73
1:37.63
1:37.67
1:41.51
1:43.47
1:45.87

2:02.03
2:05.74
2:07.97
2:08.19
2:08.26
2:19.57
2:20.09
2:23.05
2:28.09
2:29.62
2:32.36

100m polohovy zavod

19.12.2021 Plzen
15.10.2021 Plzen
28.11.2021 Zlin
15.10.2021 Plzen
18.12.2021 Plzen
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
15.10.2021 Plzen
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
5.9.2021 Znojmo
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
15.10.2021 Plzen
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
5.9.2021 Znojmo
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Vsetin
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
16.10.2021 Prostéjov
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Vsetin
16.10.2021 Prostéjov
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna

1 SKOPALOVA
2 SOCHOROVA
3 KRAUSOVA
4 7URKOVA

5 KRIZKOVA

6 HASALOVA
7 KNEIFLOVA
8 KANOCZ

9 SIGUTOVA
10 TOMECKOVA
11 MARECEK
12 KALISKOVA
13 BOBAKOVA
14 GROSSMANOVA
15 KRIZKOVA
16 SOBOROVA
17 BOLFOVA

18 KELLEROVA
19 FABIKOVA
20 VAVRINOVA
21 MUSIALOVA
22 RADINOVA
23 ONDRUCHOVA
24 KAHANKOVA
25 LEDNICKA

200m polohovy zavod

16.12.2021 Plzen
22.10.2021 Samorin
16.12.2021 Plzen
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
16.10.2021 Plzen
27.11.2021 Novy Jicin
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
27.11.2021 Novy Jicin
27.11.2021 Novy Jicin
1.10.2021 Kopftivnice
4.9.2021 Znojmo

1 SOCHOROVA
2 ZURKOVA

3 KRIZKOVA

4 KRAUSOVA
5 HASALOVA
6 KNEIFLOVA
7 KANOCZ

8 MARECEK

9 TOMECKOVA
10 GROSSMANOVA
11 BOBAKOVA

Marie
Amalie
Alica
Adéla
Vanda
Veronika
Nella
Eva
Katefina
Adéla
Leila
Natalie
Tereza
Anna
Lucie
Viktorie
Viktorie
Petra
Kristyna
Magda
Aneta
Zuzana
Nelly
Dorota
Bara Ivana

Amalie
Adéla
Vanda
Alica
Veronika
Nella
Eva
Leila
Adéla
Anna
Tereza

2001
2006
2005
2007
2006
2004
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2009
2009
2010
2008
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010

2006
2007
2006
2005
2004
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007

rocenka 2021

1:09.90
1:11.66
1:12.29
1:12.53
1:14.03
1:15.16
1:15.91
1:17.19
1:20.59
1:22.00
1:22.22
1:30.83
1:31.02
1:31.03
1:35.22
1:35.53
1:36.69
1:38.57
1:40.02
1:40.53
1:41.91
1:46.98
1:47.51
1:48.58
1:53.13

2:35.52
2:38.65
2:40.77
2:43.09
2:43.29
2:53.42
2:54.58
2:57.39
3:00.52
3:13.52
3:19.32

18.12.2021 Plzen
15.10.2021 Plzen
15.10.2021 Plzen
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
15.10.2021 Plzen
5.9.2021 Znojmo
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
20.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
31.8.2021 Novy Jicin
13.11.2021 Havifov
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
4.12.2021 Brno-Lesna
16.10.2021 Prostéjov
2.10.2021 Kopfivnice
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
13.11.2021 Havifov
13.11.2021 Havifov
13.11.2021 Havifov
13.11.2021 Havifov

27.11.2021 Zlin
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
16.10.2021 Plzen
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in

27.2.2021 Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski

31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29.12.2021 Vsetin
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in



© Perna

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

NGUYEN TIEN THANH
PISAROVIC
JAHODA
KELLER
STRNAD
SUBA
SIRANEC
HAVLASEK
VROBEL
SIMICEK
FALTYNEK
PILAT
SOCHOR
MIKULENKA

SAZOVSKY
KOUTNY
VAVRIN
MINAR
KOUTNY
PILAT
VAVRIN
SOCHOR
VYSKOCIL
JAHODA
MINAR
KELLER
SIRANEC
FALTYNEK
SIMICEK
PETREK

Adam
Vojtéch
Matyas
Lukas
David
Stépan
Viktor
Lumir
Richard
Vaclav
Adam
Vojtéch
Vilém
Jan

Jan
David
Simon
Josef
Matéj
Matéj
Tobias
Adrian
Jan
Matyas
Jakub
Lukas
Viktor
Adam
Vaclav
Daniel

2006
2003
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2011
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010

2001
2003
2004
2005
2007
2007
2007
2004
2006
2006
1975
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

2:33.47
2:34.79
2:38.11
2:54.41
3:09.10
3:10.43
3:11.26
3:17.90
3:20.51
3:24.31
3:28.65
3:29.04
3:36.28
3:49.19

4:25.73
4:39.85
4:48.75
4:56.89
5:03.58
5:12.48
5:15.51
5:17.63
5:38.83
5:49.73
6:13.37
6:13.82
6:42.93
7:25.32
7:33.63
9:01.50

4.9.2021 Znojmo
1.10.2021 Koptivnice
31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
18.9.2021 Havifov

21.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin
27.11.2021 Novy Ji¢in
18.9.2021 Havifov
1.10.2021 Kopftivnice
1.10.2021 Kopftivnice
29.12.2021 Vsetin

12 KALISKOVA
13 MUSIALOVA
14 FABIKOVA

15 SIGUTOVA

16 MARTINIKOVA
17 VAVRINOVA
18 BOLFOVA

19 KRIZKOVA

20 KELLEROVA

400m polohovy zavod

29.12.2021 Vsetin
25.4.2021 Pardubice
25.9.2021 Pardubice

29.12.2021 Vsetin

19.12.2021 Plzen

30.10.2021 lJihlava
2.10.2021 Kopfivnice

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

29.12.2021 Vsetin

1 SOCHOROVA
2 ZURKOVA

3 KRIZKOVA

4 KRAUSOVA
5 KNEIFLOVA
6 SIGUTOVA

7 TOMECKOVA
8 BOBAKOVA
9 KALISKOVA

Natalie
Aneta
Kristyna
Katefina
Bara
Magda
Viktorie
Lucie
Petra

Amalie
Adéla
Vanda
Alica
Nella
Katefina
Adéla
Tereza
Natalie

2007
2010
2011
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010

2006
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

rocenka 2021

3:21.49
3:25.94
3:26.30
3:29.04
3:36.28
3:40.81
3:41.18
3:42.04
3:47.16

5:32.25
5:39.71
5:57.30
6:01.65
6:03.29
6:28.67
6:34.00
7:07.42
7:14.79

31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin

26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in
29.12.2021 Vsetin

1.10.2021 Kopftivnice

26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in

26.6.2021 Novy Ji¢in

31.8.2021 Novy Ji¢in

19.12.2021 Plzen
29.12.2021 Vsetin
10.7.2021 Radovljica
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin
29.12.2021 Vsetin



© Perna dlouhodobé vykony - TOP 10

50m volny zplsob

1. Kratochvil Josef 2001 00:23,08 13.12.2018 1. Klosova Petra 1986 00:25,15 11.12.2011
2. Knesl Matéj 2003 00:23,60 16.12.2021 2. JaSkova Vladimira 1972 00:27,20 1.1.1988
3. Jaron Petr 2001 00:23,94 12.12.2019 3. Skopalova Marie 2001 00:27,36 12.12.2019
4. Pohunek Libor 1969 00:24,18 1.1.1987 4. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 00:27,56 17.10.2021
5. Sazovsky Jan 2001 00:24,19 27.11.2021 5. Kocianova Petra 2003 00:27,61 12.12.2019
6. Petrovi¢ Jifi 1970 00:24,20 1.1.1987 6. Indrakova Michaela 1997 00:27,85 18.12.2014
7. Vavfin Simon 2004 00:24,35 17.10.2021 7. BeneSova Martina 1976 00:27,90 9.7.1995
8. Zumer Tomas 1993 00:24,40 17.12.2011 8. Krausova Alica 2005 00:28,74 17.10.2021
9. Ott Dalibor 2003 00:24,55 16.12.2021 9. Kfizkova Vanda 2006 00:28,78 13.11.2020
10. Koutny David 2003 00:24,63 21.11.2021 10. Matulikova Barbora 1974 00:29,00 21.4.1992

100m volny zplisob

1. Kratochvil Josef 2001 00:50,31 14.12.2018 1. Klosova Petra 1986 00:54,65 8.12.2011
2. Sazovsky Jan 2001 00:51,02 28.11.2021 2. Skopalova Marie 2001 00:57,83 15.12.2018
3. Pohunek Libor 1969 00:51,50 1.1.1987 3. Jaskova Vladimira 1972 00:58,61 1.1.1988
4. Koutny David 2003 00:51,58 22.10.2021 4. Kocianova Petra 2003 00:59,15 13.12.2019
5. Vavfin Simon 2004 00:52,04 31.8.2021 5. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 00:59,20 15.10.2021
6. Jarori Petr 2001 00:52,52 1.11.2019 6. Indrakova Michaela 1997 01:00,68 21.12.2014
7. Ott Dalibor 2003 00:53,06 17.12.2021 7. Krausova Alica 2005 01:02,46 15.10.2021
8. Knesl| Matég; 2003 00:53,12 17.12.2021 8. Kfizkova Vanda 2006 01:02,55 15.10.2021
9. Radina Martin 1964 00:53,50 1.1.1988 9. BeneSova Martina 1976 01:02,80 16.4.1992
10. Zumer Tomas 1993 00:53,70 16.12.2012 10. Matulikova Barbora 1974 01:02,90 13.4.1992

Gospodarykova Hana 1977 01:02,90 11.11.1995



© Perna dlouhodobé vykony - TOP 10

200m volny zplUsob

1. Sazovsky Jan 2001 01:47,97 19.12.2021 1. Klosova Petra 1986 02:01,04 18.12.2011
2. Koutny David 2003 01:48,62 22.10.2021 2. Skopalova Marie 2001 02:05,89 17.11.2018
3. Kratochvil Josef 2001 01:53,11 19.10.2019 3. Kocianova Petra 2003 02:06,29 15.12.2019
4. Ott Dalibor 2003 01:53,59 19.12.2021 4. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 02:07,20 16.10.2021
5. Pohunek Libor 1969 01:54,80 1.1.1986 5. Jaskova Vladimira 1972 02:09,23 1.1.1989
6. Radina Jakub 1989 01:55,42 14.12.2012 6. Krausova Alica 2005 02:16,69 16.10.2021
7. Vavfin Simon 2004 01:56,63 16.10.2021 7. Gospodarykova Hana 1977 02:17,30 29.4.1995
8. Radina Martin 1994 01:56,99 16.12.2011 8. Matulikova Barbora 1974 02:17,80 18.4.1991
9. Minar Josef 2005 01:57,41 19.12.2021 9. Kfizkova Vanda 2006 02:18,13 16.10.2021
10. Kulistak Vojtéch 1992 01:57,54 18.12.2010 10. Kulistakova Natalie 1995 02:19,29 2.12.2012

400m volny zpusob

1. Koutny David 2003 03:48,19 22.10.2021 1. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 04:28,66 17.12.2021
2. Sazovsky Jan 2001 03:55,84 12.10.2019 2. Kocianova Petra 2003 04:30,03 1.12.2019
3. Ott Dalibor 2003 03:59,40 17.12.2021 3. Skopalova Marie 2001 04:36,27 13.10.2018
4. Minar Josef 2005 04:04,39 17.10.2021 4. Gospodarykova Hana 1977 04:49,90 20.10.1995
5. Radina Jakub 1989 04:05,49 14.12.2012 5. Dvorska Petra 1988 04:54,53 26.6.2009
6. Pohunek Libor 1969 04:05,71 1.1.1986 6. Krizkova Vanda 2006 04:55,44 28.11.2021
7. Knesl Jakub 1996 04:06,55 20.11.2011 7. Krausova Alica 2005 04:59,02 31.10.2021
8. Kratochvil Josef 2001 04:09,11 17.12.2017 8. Petrovicova Jana 1973 04:59,60 1.1.1990
9. Radina Martin 1994 04:10,44 17.12.2011 9. Sochorova Amalie 2006 05:00,38 21.11.2021
10. Radina Martin 1964 04:13,30 1.1.1988 10. Rusinova Michaela 1987 05:00,30 3.11.2000



© Perna dlouhodobé vykony - TOP 10

800m volny zpusob

1. Koutny David 2003 07:52,55 22.10.2021 1. Kocianova Petra 2003 09:24,35 14.12.2019
2. Sazovsky Jan 2001 08:13,26 16.11.2018 2. Kulistakova Annemarie 2021 09:26,68 18.12.2021
3. Ott Dalibor 2003 08:23,62 16.12.2021 3. Skopalova Marie 2001 09:34,75 26.1.2019
4. Radina Jakub 1989 08:27,08 15.12.2012 4. Gospodarykova Hana 1977 09:52,80 20.10.1995
5. Knesl Jakub 1996 08:40,78 16.12.2011 5. Rusinova Michaela 1987 10:14,10 28.5.1999
6. Radina Martin 1994 08:47,35 17.12.2010 6. PetroviCova Jana 1973 10:14,60 1.1.1990
7. Minar Jakub 1975 09:15,43 29.2.1992 7. Skfickova Pavlina 1967 10:16,20 1.1.1985
8. Knesl Matéj 2003 09:15,81 13.4.2019 8. JascCurkovska Jana 1966 10:17,60 1.1.1980
9. Manasek Jifi 1996 09:16,57 16.12.2011 9. Buckova Martina 1975 10:18,00 1.1.1990
10. Kocian Martin 2003 09:21,66 13.4.2019 10. JaSkova Vladimira 1972 10:18,60 1.1.1987

1500m volny zpusob

1. Koutny David 2003 15:09,48 22.10.2021 1. Kocianova Petra 2003 18:04,17 13.4.2019
2. Sazovsky Jan 2001 15:47,65 17.11.2018 2. Skopalova Marie 2001 18:21,66 13.4.2019
3. Ott Dalibor 2003 16:13,74 16.10.2021 3. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 18:59,56 13.4.2019
4. Knesl Jakub 1996 16:27,14 18.12.2011 4. Kfizkova Vanda 2006 20:28,10 19.9.2020
5. Radina Jakub 1989 16:38,63 9.11.2009 5. KramoliSova Jana 1978 20:33,31 29.2.1992
6. Pohunek Libor 1969 16:51,60 1.1.1985 6. Szolonyova Klara 2002 20:43,72 25.5.2019
7. Radina Martin 1994 16:57,74 18.12.2011 7. Krausova Alica 2005 20:55,47 19.10.2019
8. Minar Jakub 1975 17:04,20 12.3.1992 8. Krausova Eliska 2001 20:58,34 1.5.2016
9. Tyml Jifi 1968 17:14,80 1.1.1985 9. Jakubu Marta 1975 22:39,50 24.4.1998
10. Ondfejik Petr 1981 17:28,60 25.4.1997 10. Zurkova Adéla 2007 22:43,69 19.9.2020

3km volny zplisob

1. Koutny David 2003 33:47,50 27.6.2020 1. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004  0:43:44,80 23.8.2020
2. Ott Dalibor 2003 37:25,70 27.6.2020
3. Sazovsky Jan 2001 39:13,00 27.6.2020
4. Minaf Josef 2005 40:50,30 27.6.2020
5. Sochor Adrian 2004 41:13,60 27.6.2020
6. Knesl Matég; 2003 41:20,60 23.8.2020
7. Koutny Matej 2006 49:40,30 27.6.2020



© Perna dlouhodobé vykony - TOP 10

5km volny zplisob

1. Koutny David 2003 56:23,80 28.6.2020 1. Horutova Kristyna 1991 1:11:22,00 6.11.2009
2. Radina Jakub 1989 59:32,50 6.11.2009 2. Podzemna Dorota 1993  1:12:58,20 6.11.2009
3. Radina Martin 1994  1:00:13,10 5.11.2010 3. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004  1:13:39,60 22.8.2020
4. Zetocha Marek 1991 1:02:20,20 1.11.2008

5. Ott Dalibor 2003  1:02:45,80 22.8.2020

6. Kulistak Vojtéch 1992  1:07:15,00 6.11.2009

7. Skficek Filip 1992  1:08:27,60 10.1.2009

8. Sazovsky Jan 2001 1:08:54,50 28.6.2020

9. Zumer Tomas 1993  1:10:26,70 10.1.2009
10. Minar Josef 2005  1:11:04,60 12.7.2020

10km volny zpusob
1. Koutny David 2003  2:00:20,20 23.8.2020

2. Ott Dalibor 2003  2:07:56,70 23.8.2020



© Perna dlouhodobé vykony - TOP 10

50m znak
1. Kratochvil Josef 2001 00:26,20 15.12.2019 1. Klosova Petra 1986 00:29,52 19.11.2011
2. Knesl Matéj 2003 00:26,33 19.12.2021 2. Skopalova Marie 2001 00:29,83 15.12.2018
3. Sazovsky Jan 2001 00:26,34 12.12.2019 3. Indrakova Michaela 1997 00:31,07 20.12.2014
4. Supa Michal 2001 00:27,74 13.11.2020 4. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 00:31,69 16.10.2021
5. Knesl Ondrej 2003 00:27,88 19.10.1991 5. Kocianova Petra 2003 00:32,98 17.3.1991
6. Pilat Ivan 1973 00:28,20 19.10.1991 6. BeneSova Martina 1976 00:33,05 17.3.1991
7. Zetocha Marek 1991 00:28,33 18.12.2009 7. Szolonyova Klara 2002 00:33,63 20.10.2018
8. Koutny David 2003 00:28,47 16.12.2021 8. Petrovicova Jana 1973 00:33,70 21.10.1990
9. Skricek Filip 1992 00:28,67 21.11.2009 9. Krausova Alica 2005 00:33,76 15.10.2021
10. Sochor Adrian 2004 00:29,10 16.12.2021 10. Simkova Alexandra 1984 00:34,27 6.2.1999
100m znak
1. Sazovsky Jan 2001 00:55,60 12.12.2019 1. Klosova Petra 1986 01:02,65 7.11.2010
2. Knesl Matéj 2003 00:57,52 16.12.2021 2. Skopalova Marie 2001 01:03,80 13.12.2018
3. Koutny David 2003 00:58,01 16.12.2021 3. Indrakova Michaela 1997 01:04,86 21.12.2014
4. Supa Michal 2001 00:58,65 17.10.2021 4. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 01:07,90 17.10.2021
5. Kratochvil Josef 2001 00:59,26 18.11.2018 5. Kocianova Petra 2003 01:11,05 13.4.1992
6. Knesl Ondrej 2003 00:59,58 12.12.2019 6. BeneSova Martina 1976 01:11,20 13.4.1992
7. Pilat Ivan 1973 00:59,85 8.2.1992 7. Szolonyova Klara 2002 01:11,93 4.11.2018
8. Skricek Filip 1992 01:01,30 21.11.2009 8. Jaskova Vladimira 1972 01:12,00 1.1.1987
9. Zetocha Marek 1991 01:02,10 28.12.2009 9. PetroviCova Jana 1973 01:12,30 1.1.1990
10. Kusy Martin 1981 01:02,40 17.11.2000 10. Simkova Alexandra 1984 01:13,39 20.2.1999
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200m znak
1. Sazovsky Jan 2001 01:59,20  13.12.2019 1. Skopalova Marie 2001 02:19,29  15.12.2018
2. Supa Michal 2001 02:05,98  15.10.2021 2. Klosova Petra 1986 02:20,50 26.2.2011
3. Koutny David 2003 02:07,53  20.11.2021 3. Indrakova Michaela 1997 02:26,07  19.12.2014
4. Knesl Matej 2003 02:08,68  18.10.2019 4. Kuligtakova Annemarie 2004 02:26,86  13.12.2019
5. Pilat lvan 1973 02:08,76 9.2.1993 5. Szolonyova Klara 2002 02:32,47 26.1.2019
6. Knesl Ondfrej 2003 02:09,73  13.12.2019 6. Kocianova Petra 2003 02:33,48  13.10.2018
7. SkFicek Filip 1992 02:12,32  21.11.2009 7. Jaskova Vladimira 1972 02:35,00 1.1.1987
8. Knesl Jakub 1996 02:13,57 5.11.2011 8. Simkova Alexandra 1984 02:36,22 20.2.1999
9. Sochor Adrian 2004 02:13,81  17.12.2021 9. Vespalcova Renata 1979 02:36,27  29.10.1994
10. Kuligtak Vojtéch 1992 02:14,82  28.11.2009 10. Skfickova Pavlina 1967 02:37,00 1.1.1982
50m motylek

1. Kratochvil Josef 2001 00:24,16  14.12.2019 1. Klosova Petra 1986 00:27,70  18.12.2011
2. Sazovsky Jan 2001 00:24,70  18.12.2020 2. Indrakova Michaela 1997 00:29,34  21.12.2014
3. Koutny David 2003 00:26,00 5.9.2020 3. Skopalova Marie 2001 00:29,32  14.12.2019
4. Kocian Martin 2003 00:26,07  14.12.2019 4. Kocianova Petra 2003 00:29,84  12.10.2019
5. Jarof Petr 2001 00:26,45 1.11.2019 5. Kuli§takova Annemarie 2004 00:30,65 26.6.2021
ott Dalibor 2003 00:26,45  13.12.2019 6. Olosova Anezka 2004 00:30,89 1.11.2019

7. Adamek Silvestr 2001 00:26,49  14.12.2019 7. Hruskova Veronika 1988 00:31,10 5.7.2003
8. Kulistak Vojtéch 1992 00:26,74  17.12.2010 8. Krausova Alica 2005 00:31,33 4.9.2021
9. Minaf Josef 2005 00:27,00  18.12.2000 9. Kfizkova Vanda 2006 00:31,60  18.12.2020
Knesl Matgj 2003 00:27,00  18.12.2000 10. Beneova Martina 1976 00:31,63  16.12.1995
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100m motylek

1. Sazovsky Jan 2001 00:54,76 28.12.2021 1. Klosova Petra 1986 01:01,36 10.12.2011
2. Kratochvil Josef 2001 00:55,06 13.12.2019 2. Skopalova Marie 2001 01:07,79 18.11.2018
3. Koutny David 2003 00:55,84 13.12.2019 3. Jaskova Vladimira 1972 01:08,10 1.1.1988
4. Vavfin Simon 2004 00:56,95 31.8.2021 4. Kocianova Petra 2003 01:08,12 25.1.2020
5. Ott Dalibor 2003 00:57,17 10.9.2021 5. Indrakova Michaela 1997 01:08,70 29.12.2014
6. Kocian Martin 2003 00:57,40 13.12.2019 6. Dvorska Petra 1988 01:12,04 8.4.2006
7. Adamek Silvestr 2001 00:58,86 13.12.2019 7. JaneCkova Katefina 1979 01:12,10 13.4.1992
8. Pohunek Libor 1969 00:59,00 1.1.1987 8. Andryskova Martina 1969 01:12,20 1.1.1986
9. Knesl Matéj 2003 01:00,04 31.8.2021 9. Kfizkova Vanda 2006 01:13,17 2.10.2020
10. Zetocha Marek 1991 01:00,22 18.12.2009 10. Rusinova Michaela 1987 01:14,00 24.11.2000
200m motylek
1. Koutny David 2003 01:59,38 18.12.2021 1. Klosova Petra 1986 02:30,90 26.2.2011
2. Sazovsky Jan 2001 02:00,90 18.12.2021 2. Kocianova Petra 2003 02:31,65 25.1.2020
3. Ott Dalibor 2003 02:08,88 18.12.2021 3. Janeckova Katefina 1979 02:38,90 17.10.1991
4. Kocian Martin 2003 02:10,97 5.9.2020 4. Andryskova Martina 1969 02:44,00 1.1.1986
5. Radina Jakub 1989 02:14,28 9.11.2009 5. Skopalova Marie 2001 02:44,62 10.3.2018
6. Knesl Jakub 1996 02:15,51 12.3.2011 6. Rusinova Michaela 1987 02:46,20 28.5.1999
7. Zetocha Marek 1991 02:15,88 18.12.2009 7. Indrakova Michaela 1997 02:49,00 14.2.2015
8. Nahorniak Tomas 1974 02:17,30 17.10.1991 8. Spurkova Alena 1973 02:49,20 1.1.1989
9. Minaf Jakub 1975 02:17,90 23.4.1992 9. Uhlarova Iva 1983 02:49,80 24.4.1998
10. Bittmann Robert 1962 02:18,10 1.1.1985 Hruskova Veronika 1988 02:49,80 25.5.2001
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—

—_

COWONOUAWN

COONOUAWN

. Vavfin

Minaf

. Radina
. Adamek
. Kulistak

Supa
Minar

. Kratochvil

Cerny

. Vyskocil

. Vavfin
. Radina

Minaf

. Adamek
. Bittmann

Prochazka
Minar
Supa

. Sazovsky
. Cerny

Simon
Josef
Jakub
Silvestr
Vojtéch
Micha
Jakub
Josef
Filip
Jan

Simon
Jakub
Josef
Silvestr
Robert
Jakub
Jakub
Micha
Jan
Filip

2004
2005
1989
2001
1992
2001
1975
2001
1998
2006

2004
1989
2005
2001
1962
1967
1975
2001
2001
1998

00:28,03
00:30,12
00:30,86
00:30,91
00:31,02
00:31,11
00:31,40
00:31,46
00:31,59
00:32,00

01:00,41
01:05,45
01:05,54
01:07,44
01:08,60
01:08,76
01:08,80
01:08,89
01:08,92
01:09,04

50m prsa

17.12.2021
17.12.2021
14.12.2012
13.12.2019
17.12.2010
13.11.2020
11.5.2002
7.9.2019
11.12.2015
20.11.2021

—

100m prsa

18.12.2021
15.12.2012
18.12.2021
25.1.2020
1.1.1986
1.1.1985
9.11.2002
20.11.2021
28.12.2021
12.12.2015

COXNOUAWN=-

COXZNOTAWN S

. Hasalova
. Dvorska
. Kulistakova

Zurkova

. Sochorova

Olosova

. Indrakova

Jakubu

. Kudélkova
. Krausova

. Hasalova
. Kulistakova

Dvorska
Zurkova
Olosova

. Sochorova

Jakubu

. Martinadkova

Kudélkova

Veronika
Petra
Natalie
Adéla
Amalie
Anezka
Michaela
Marta
Jitka
Alica

Veronika
Natalie
Petra
Adéla
Anezka
Amalie
Marta
Marlen
Martina
Jitka

dlouhodobé vykony - TOP 10

2004
1988
1995
2007
2006
2004
1997
1975
1976
2005

2004
1995
1988
2007
2004
2006
1975
1967
1962
1976

00:34,54
00:34,88
00:35,50
00:35,69
00:35,71
00:35,72
00:35,73
00:35,99
00:37,92
00:37,99

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
18,48
01:

01

14,03
15,25
15,50
17,21
17,65

19,30

01:20,50
01:20,90
01:20,90

5.9.2020
15.10.2005
17.12.2011

2.11.2021
17.12.2021
13.12.2019
19.12.2014

13.1.1990

12.1.1991
15.10.2021

6.9.2020
30.11.2013
27.4.2005
18.12.2021
14.12.2019
18.12.2021
1.1.1989
1.1.1983
1.1.1983
23.4.1992
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200m prsa
1. Vavfin Simon 2004 02:10,43 16.12.2021 1. Hasalova Veronika 2004 02:40,43 4.9.2021
2. Radina Jakub 1989 02:19,45 16.12.2012 2. Olosova Anezka 2004 02:47,48 12.12.2019
3. Minar Josef 2005 02:22,54 16.12.2021 3. Sochorova Amalie 2006 02:47,65 16.12.2021
4. Adamek Silvestr 2001 02:23,69 12.12.2019 4. Dvorska Petra 1988 02:48,28 24.11.2007
5. Bittmann Robert 1962 02:28,70 1.1.1986 5. Kulistakova Natalie 1995 02:48,31 18.12.2011
6. Kocian Martin 2003 02:28,74 5.9.2020 6. Zurkova Adéla 2007 02:49,49 27.11.2021
7. Prochazka Jakub 1967 02:29,30 1.1.1985 7. Jakubu Marta 1975 02:53,10 1.1.1989
8. Huvar Ondrej 2000 02:31,63 13.12.2018 8. Bartkova Irena 1967 02:53,70 1.1.1981
9. Minar Jakub 1975 02:32,60 26.1.2002 9. Indrakova Michaela 1997 02:53,88 2.11.2014
10. Sazovsky Jan 2001 02:34,04 24.11.2018 10. Matéjicna Marlen 1967 02:54,30 1.1.1983
100m polohovy zavod
1. Vaviin Simon 2004 00:56,00 19.12.2021 1. Klosova Petra 1986 01:01,79 9.12.2011
2. Kratochvil Josef 2001 00:57,73 15.10.2021 2. Skopalova Marie 2001 01:07,52 18.10.2019
3. Sazovsky Jan 2001 00:58,82 28.11.2021 3. Indrakova Michaela 1997 01:08,00 14.2.2015
4. Supa Michal 2001 01:00,09 15.10.2021 4. Kulistakova Natalie 1995 01:09,98 13.12.2012
5. Kulistak Vojtéch 1992 01:00,24 18.12.2010 5. Dvorska Petra 1988 01:11,09 10.10.2009
6. Minar Josef 2005 01:00,36 18.12.2021 6. Kulistakova Annemarie 2004 01:11,32 1.12.2018
7. Adamek Silvestr 2001 01:00,54 14.12.2019 7. Olosova Anezka 2004 01:11,44 22.11.2019
8. Koutny David 2003 01:00,56 20.11.2021 8. BenesSova Martina 1976 01:12,00 4.11.2017
9. Knesl Matéj 2003 01:01,45 15.10.2021 9. Krausova Alica 2005 01:12,29 15.10.2021
10. Zetocha Marek 1991 01:01,50 13.12.2012 10. Kocianova Petra 2003 01:12,30 13.4.1992
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—

—_

SomNOOAON

COWONOUTAWN =

. Sazovsky
. Vavfin

Ott
Koutny
Supa
Kulistak

. Kratochvil

Knesl

. Adamek
. Kocian

. Sazovsky

Ott

. Koutny

Knesl
Radina
Vavfin

. Adamek
. Kratochvil
. Kulistak
. Nahorniak

Jan
Simon
Dalibor
David
Micha
Vojtéch
Josef
Jakub
Silvestr
Martin

Jan
Dalibor
David
Jakub
Jakub
Simon
Silvestr
Josef
Vojtéch
Tomas

2001
2004
2003
2003
2001
1992
2001
1996
2001
2003

2001
2003
2003
1996
1989
2004
2001
2001
1992
1974

02:02,03
02:05,74
02:07,97
02:08,19
02:08,26
02:12,57
02:12,88
02:13,94
02:15,02
02:15,12

04:25,73
04:37,40
04:38,54
04:38,68
04:45,00
04:47,68
04:52,52
04:52,90
04:53,00
04:53,50

200m polohovy zavod

16.12.2021
22.10.2021
16.12.2021

31.8.2021
16.10.2021
19.12.2010
24.11.2018

24.6.2012
17.11.2018

1.11.2019

—

COXNOUAWN=-

. Klosova
. Skopalova

Jaskova

. Kulistakova

Dvorska

. Petrovicova
. Sochorova
. Kulistakova
. Olosova

. Gospodarykova

400m polohovy zavod

29.12.2021
15.12.2019
2.11.2019
18.12.2011
28.12.2009
25.1.2020
26.1.2019
18.2.2017
28.12.2009
17.10.1991

—_

CO®NOUAWN=

. Skopalova
. Simkova

Jaskova

. Indrakova
. Sochorova
. Kulistakova

Olosova
Dvorska

. PetroviGova
. Kulistakova

Petra
Marie
Vladimira
Natalie
Petra

Jana
Amalie
Annemarie
Anezka
Hana

Marie
Alexandra
Vladimira
Michaela
Amalie
Annemarie
Anezka
Petra

Jana
Natalie

dlouhodobé vykony - TOP 10

1986
2001
1972
1995
1988
1973
2006
2004
2004
1977

2001
1984
1972
1997
2006
2003
2004
1988
1973
1995

02:20,71
02:31,08
02:33,10
02:33,40
02:34,76
02:35,50
02:35,52
02:36,31
02:36,35
02:37,90

05:19,85
05:23,10
05:26,40
05:31,70
056:32,25
05:36,79
05:36,93
05:37,00
05:37,70
05:38,40

8.10.2011
10.9.2016
1.1.1988
17.12.2011
15.12.2006
1.1.1988
27.11.2021
10.5.2019
1.12.2018
21.4.1992

26.1.2019
22.5.1999
1.1.1989
14.2.2015
19.12.2021
29.12.2018
15.12.2019
30.12.2008
1.1.1988
26.2.2011



ROCNIKOVE A STAFETOVE REKORDY PKNJ

© Perna
10tileti 11tileti 12tileti 13tileti 14tileti starsi
50 7 Jan Sazovsky Jan Sazovsky Jan Sazovsky Josef Kratochvil Matéj Knesl Josef Kratochvil
2011 0:38,3 2012 0:36,63 2013 0:34,57 2014 0:30,60 2017 0:29,48 2019 0:26,20
100 Z Jakub Knesl| Jakub Knesl| Jifi Petrovi¢ Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil Jan Sazovsky
2006 1:23,3 2007 1:16,1 1982 1:11,2 2014 1:04,02 2015 1:02,24 2019 0:55,60
200 7 Toma&s Nahorniak Jakub Knesl| Jifi Petrovi¢ Jan Sazovsky Maté&j Knesl Jan Sazovsky
1984 3:12,0 2007 2:39,7 1982 2:29,2 2014 2:28,29 2017 2:15,31 2019 1:59,20
50 P Tobia$ Vavfin Tobia$ Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin
2017 0:41,83 2018 0:41,27 2016 0:37,52 2017 0:32,92 2018 0:31,69 2021 0:28,03
100 P Jakub Prochazka Tobia$ Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin
1977 1:31,4 2018 1:27,25 2016 1:18,77 2017 1:12,70 2018 1:08,04 2021 1:00,41
200 P Jakub Prochazka Jifi Manasek Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin Simon Vavfin
1977 3:19,8 2007 3:10,6 2016 2:49.2 2017 2:36,37 2018 2:28,53 2021 2:10,43
50 M Jan Sazovsky Matéj Pilat Martin Hutyra Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil
2011 0:39,2 2018 0:34,62 1986 0:33,2 2014 0:28,84 2015 0:27,90 2019 0:24,16
100 M Jakub Knesl| Libor Pohunek Jakub Stry€ek Simon Vavfin Jakub Knesl| Jan Sazovsky
2006 1:26,3 1980 1:191 2003 1:11,8 2017 1:05,15 2010 1:02,6 2021 0:54,76
200 M Lukas Gerla Jakub Stry€ek Jakub Knesl| Jakub Knesl| Jakub Knesl| David Koutny
1991 3:27,5 2002 3:01,2 2008 2:39,13 2009 2:26,00 2010 2:16,33 2021 1:59,38
50 VZ Josef Kratochvil Jakub Knesl Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil
2011 0:32,9 2007 0:30,7 2013 0:27,91 2014 0:25,9 2015 0:24,92 2018 0:23,08
100 VZ Jifi Petrovi¢ Libor Pohunek Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil
1980 1:12,6 1980 1:08,0 2013 1:01.67 2014 0:56,70 2015 0:53,67 2018 0:50,31
200 VZ Jifi Petrovi¢ Vojtéch Kulistak Marek Fiurasek Josef Kratochvil Jakub Knesl| Jan Sazovsky
1980 2:33,3 2003 2:28,5 1985 2:17,8 2014 2:05,31 2010 1:59,14 2021 1:47,97
400VZ Jakub Knesl| Jifi Petrovi¢ Petr Ondfejik Jakub Knesl| Jakub Knesl| David Koutny
2006 5:33,4 1981 5:09,2 1993 4:53,6 2009 4:27,52 2010 4:15,40 2021 03:48,19
800 VZ Radek FrySara Matégj Pilat Jan Sazovsky Jan Sazovsky David Koutny David Koutny
1988 11:27,9 2018 11:04,28 2013 10:35,0 2014 9:44 .57 2017 9:05,95 2021 07:52,55
1500 VZ Luka$ Vrobel Radek FrySara Jan Sazovsky Jakub Knesl David Koutny David Koutny
1987 23:30,2 1989 20:40,1 2013 19:30,23 2009 18:15,0 2017 17:00,50 2021 15:09,48
100 PZ Tobia$ Vavfin Tobia$ Vavfin Josef Kratochvil Josef Kratochvil Simon Vaviin Simon Vavfin
2017 1:24,47 2018 1:17,62 2013 1:14,09 2014 1:05,79 2018 1:01,79 2021 0:56,00
200 PZ Tobia$ Vavfin Jakub Knesl Jakub Knesl Jakub Knesl Jakub Knesl Jan Sazovsky
2017 3:01,39 2007 2:47,0 2008 2:33,42 2009 2:22,71 2010 2:14,35 2021 2:02,03
400 PZ Tomas Nahorniak Jakub Knesl Jakub Knesl Jakub Knesl Jakub Knesl Jan Sazovsky
1984 6:59,4 2007 5:58,1 2008 5:24,07 2009 5:01,67 2010 4:44,82 2021 4:25,73




ROCNIKOVE A STAFETOVE REKORDY PKNJ

© Perna
10tileti 11tileti 12tileti 13tileti 14tileti starsi
50 7 Renata Vespalcova Annemarie Kulistdkova | Annemarie KuliStakova | Annemarie Kulidtakova | Annemarie Kulistdkova Petra Klosova
1989 0:39,9 2015 0:36,8 2016 0:34,75 2017 0:33,30 2018 0:32,07 2011 0:29,52
100 Z Renata Vespalcova Jana Petroviova Vladimira JaSkova Annemarie Kulistdkova | Annemarie KuliStakova Petra Klosova
1989 1:22,5 1985 1:20,2 1984 1:14,0 2017 1:10,47 2018 1:09,25 2010 1:02,65
200 7 Renata Vespalcova Renata Vespalcova Renata Vespalcova Marie Skopalova Annemarie Kulistdkova Marie Skopalova
1989 2:53,1 1990 2:48,5 1991 2:40,2 2014 2:32,09 2018 2:31,18 2018 2:19,29
50 P Adéla Mas&uchova Babora Ranikova Michaela Rusinova Marta Jakubu Marta Jakubu Veronika Hasalova
1994 0:44 1 1996 0:40,2 1999 0:39,07 1988 0:37,4 1989 0:36,50 2020 0:34,54
100 P Natalie Kulistakova Babora Ranikova Marta Jakubu Marta Jakubu Anezka Olosova Veronika Hasalova
2005 1:31,9 1996 1:27,26 1987 1:21,6 1988 1:20,7 2018 1:18,21 2020 1:14,03
200 P Radka Janyskova Babora Ranikova Marta Jakubu Marta Jakubu AneZka Olosova Veronika Hasalova
1985 3:28,5 1996 3:08,38 1987 2:59,5 1988 2:58,0 2018 2:48 47 2021 2:40,43
50 M Michaela Rusinova Katefina JaneCkova Michaela Rusinova Vanda KfFizkova Annemarie Kulistakova Petra Klosova
1997 0:36,3 1990 0:34,9 1999 0:32,9 2019 0:32,53 2018 0:31,41 2011 0:27,70
100 M Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Katefina JaneCkova Katefina JaneCkova Petra Kocianova Petra Klosova
1997 1:23,3 1998 1:16,2 1991 1:12,2 1992 1:12,1 2017 1:10,97 2011 1:01,36
200 M Vendula Kochova Michaela Rusinova Katefina JaneCkova Katefina JaneCkova Petra Kocianova Petra Klosova
1992 3:44,0 1998 2:51,62 1991 2:38,9 1992 2:415 2017 2:41,30 2011 2:30,9
50 \VZ Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Vanda KfFizkova Annemarie Kulistakova Petra Klosova
1997 0:32,2 1998 0:31,1 1999 0:29,5 2019 0:29,00 2018 0:28,17 2011 0:25,15
100 VZ Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Marie Skopalova Annemarie Kulistdkova Petra Klosova
1997 1:12,4 1998 1:06,97 1999 1:03,7 2014 1:03,31 2018 1:00,73 2011 0:54,65
200 VZ Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Annemarie Kulistakova | Annemarie Kulistakova Petra Klosova
1997 2:315 1998 2:23,94 1999 2:23,3 2017 2:16,86 2018 2:10,32 2011 2:01,04
400VZ Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Annemarie Kulistakova Petra Kocianova Annemarie Kulis§takova
1997 5:27 1 1998 5:05,5 1999 5:04,9 2017 4:54,48 2017 4:37,77 2021 4:28,66
800 VZ Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Petra Kocianova Petra Kocianova Petra Kocianova
1997 10:57,2 1998 10:22,7 1999 10:14,1 2016 10:09,78 2017 9:43,27 2019 9:24,35
1500 VZ Adéla Zurkova Vanda KfFizkova Petra Kocianova
2020 22:43,69 2020 20:28,10 2019 18:04,17
100 PZ Renata Vespalcova Michaela Rusinova Vanda Kfizkova Annemarie Kulistdkova | Annemarie KulisStakova Petra Klosova
1989 1:24,3 1998 1:18,70 2018 1:16,81 2017 1:12,74 2018 1:11,32 2011 1:01,79
200 PZ Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Michaela Rusinova Vladimira Jaskova Jana PetroviCova Petra Klosova
1997 2:57,0 1998 2:44 .8 1999 2:44 2 1985 2:39,6 1988 2:35,5 2011 2:20,71
400 P7Z Iveta Dédeckova Michaela Rusinova Renata Vespalcova Renata Vespalcova Annemarie Kulistakova Marie Skopalova
1977 7:11,6 1998 5:50,1 1991 5:46,8 1992 5414 2018 5:36,79 2019 5:19,85




ROCNIKOVE A STAFETOVE REKORDY PKNJ

© Perna
Stafety
Kratochvil, Sazovsky, Knesl M., Vavfin S.
4x50 VZ
2021 1:33,38 |
Sazovsky, Vaviin S., Kratochvil, Knesl M. |
4x50 PZ —_—
N 2021 1:42,01 |
Kratochvil, Koutny D., Vavfin ., Sazovsky |
4x100 VZ :)
2021 3:31,43 |
= Sazovsky, Vaviin S., Koutny, Kratochvil |
4x100 PZ
2021 3:53,03 |
Kratochvil, Koutny D., Sazovsky, Ott |
4x200 VZ
2021 7:48,80
Skopalova, Kocianova, Kulistakova A., Olosova |
4x50 VZ
2019 1:50,89 |
Skopalova, Hasalova, Kocianova, Kulistakova A. |
4x50 PZ >—
2019 2:04,06 |
Z Kuli§takova A., Kolenovska, Skopalova, Kocianova |
4x100 VZ
LL 2019 4:08,61 |
Skopalova, Olosova, Kocianova, Kulis§takova A. |
ax100Pz| >N
2019 4:34,57 |
KFizkova, Kulistakova A., Skopalova, Sochorova |
4x200 VZ
2021 9:18,97
Jaron, Kratochvil, Skopalova, Kocianova |
4x50 VZ
2019 1:40,70 |
Skopalova, Vavtin S., Kratochvil, Kulistakova A. |
axsopz | X
_ 2021 1:50,61 |
Skopalova, Kratochvil, Huvar O., Kocianova |
axioovz| =
2018 3:51,55 |
Kulistakova A., Vaviin 8., Koutny D., Krausova A. |
4x100 PZ
X 2021 4:16,14 |




